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CURRICULUM VITAE OF SUZZI SWANEPOEL

gender:
age:
height:
waist:
hips:
shoe:
hair:

eyes:

languages:

SKILLS

Vocalist, Actor, Presenter, Content director, Beatboxer

TERTIARY EDUCATION

year qualification

2013 Trained to edit in film-it & Scenalyzer
2006 Diploma in Musical Theatre

2003 Jazz Singing

2001 Alto choir member

THEATRE EXPERIENCE

year production

2018 - 2022 Die Radio Kalahari orkes

2017 Stukkies van My album launch
2016 Gerald Clack Album Launch
2015 Sterlopers In Konsert

2015 Ek Love Die Vrystaat

2015 Sterlopers In Konsert

2013 Best Party Show Ever

2012 Homegrown

2012 Resident Band in Seychelles
2012 Cabaret

2011 Costa Deliziosa / Afro-Arimba
2010 Jock Of The Bushveld

Female

39

1.72

80cm (over navel)
105cm (over bum)
6/7

Blondish Brown
Blue green

Afrikaans, English

institution

G-stop Casting

Tshwane University of Technology
Tshwane University of Technology

East Rand Youth Choir

role

Live Vocalist

Live Vocalist

Live Vocalist
Production singer
Singer

Singer
Production singer
Production singer
Singer and MC
Ensemble
Production singer

The Poodle
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2010
2009
2007

FILM, TV & COMMERCIAL EXPERIENCE

year
2022
2021
2019
2018
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013, 2015
2013
2010
2010
2008
2007
2003

Party Police

Spotlight, Step Up & Shine

Hair, The1969 Musical

production

Massey Furgusson Master Mechanic

Tjops Vir Brékvis

Clover Nutty Spread
Jukebox Music Show
Binnelanders
Merk.Sny.Stoor
Standard Bank Iron Man
Kyknet Digitaal

N Liefdeslobotmie
Mooirivier

Sterloper S1,2

Santam “The Mentalist”
Telkom Business

Pick & Pay

Euro Million Irish Lottery
Smart Car

Telkom World Call Card

CORPORATE EXPERIENCE

year
2019
2019
2018
2018

2016

production
Fijnwyn Festival
Ghoemas

Aardklop

Spotted Apple Events At Vrystaat Rugby Stadium

Spar Agm

OTHER EXPERIENCE

year
2022
2021
2021

production

Die Groenste Vingers
Come Dine With Me Sa7
Love Island Sa S1

Production singer
Production singer

Ensemble

role

Reality Presenter
Sonel

Mother

Live Presenter
Desire

Mother

Tri Athlete
Filed Presenter
Lalie

Bianca

Isabel
Featured Extra
Hairdresser
Featured Extra
Diver

Featured Extra

Bassist

role

Singer And Mc
Production Singer
Singer And Mc
Singer

Singer And Mc

role/position
Content Director

Assistant Content Director

Content Director And Gallery Producer



2020

2019

2016

2015

2013

2012

Takalani Sesame
Karentyn

Botle Buhle

B2000 - Music Eisteddfod

G-Stop Casting

Bonnie Lee Bouman’s Casting House

Production Coordinator And Script
Supervisor

Hod Logger

Director, Script Writer And Post
Production Supervisor

Judicator

Front Of House Manager, Camera
Work And Editor

Front Of House Manager & Camera
Work






