

Althea Greenland / Tel: 072 910 8922/ Cell: 074 188 2094 / althea@viclectic.com

CURRICULUM VITAE OF SUZZI SWANEPOEL



gender:	Female
age:	39
height:	1.72
waist:	80cm (over navel)
hips:	105cm (over bum)
shoe:	6/7
hair:	Blondish Brown
eyes:	Blue green
languages:	Afrikaans, English

SKILLS

Vocalist, Actor, Presenter, Content director, Beatboxer

TERTIARY EDUCATION

year	qualification	institution
2013	Trained to edit in film-it & Scenalyzer	G-stop Casting
2006	Diploma in Musical Theatre	Tshwane University of Technology
2003	Jazz Singing	Tshwane University of Technology
2001	Alto choir member	East Rand Youth Choir

THEATRE EXPERIENCE

year	production	role
2018 - 2022	Die Radio Kalahari orkes	Live Vocalist
2017	Stukkies van My album launch	Live Vocalist
2016	Gerald Clack Album Launch	Live Vocalist
2015	Sterlopers In Konsert	Production singer
2015	Ek Love Die Vrystaat	Singer
2015	Sterlopers In Konsert	Singer
2013	Best Party Show Ever	Production singer
2012	Homegrown	Production singer
2012	Resident Band in Seychelles	Singer and MC
2012	Cabaret	Ensemble
2011	Costa Deliziosa / Afro-Arimba	Production singer
2010	Jock Of The Bushveld	The Poodle

2010	Party Police	Production singer
2009	Spotlight, Step Up & Shine	Production singer
2007	Hair, The1969 Musical	Ensemble

FILM, TV & COMMERCIAL EXPERIENCE

year	production	role
2022	Massey Furgusson Master Mechanic	Reality Presenter
2021	Tjops Vir Brêkvis	Sonel
2019	Clover Nutty Spread	Mother
2018	Jukebox Music Show	Live Presenter
2016	Binnelanders	Desire
2016	Merk.Sny.Stoor	Mother
2015	Standard Bank Iron Man	Tri Athlete
2015	Kyknet Digitaal	Filed Presenter
2014	N Liefdeslobotmie	Lalie
2014	Mooirivier	Bianca
2013, 2015	Sterloper S1,2	Isabel
2013	Santam "The Mentalist"	Featured Extra
2010	Telkom Business	Hairdresser
2010	Pick & Pay	Featured Extra
2008	Euro Million Irish Lottery	Diver
2007	Smart Car	Featured Extra
2003	Telkom World Call Card	Bassist

CORPORATE EXPERIENCE

year	production	role
2019	Fijnwyn Festival	Singer And Mc
2019	Ghoemas	Production Singer
2018	Aardklop	Singer And Mc
2018	Spotted Apple Events At Vrystaat Rugby Stadium	Singer
2016	Spar Agm	Singer And Mc

OTHER EXPERIENCE

year	production	role/position
2022	Die Groenste Vingers	Content Director
2021	Come Dine With Me Sa7	Assistant Content Director
2021	Love Island Sa S1	Content Director And Gallery Producer

2020	Takalani Sesame	Production Coordinator And Script Supervisor
2019	Karentyn	Hod Logger
2016	Botle Buhle	Director, Script Writer And Post Production Supervisor
2015	B2000 - Music Eisteddfod	Judicator
2013	G-Stop Casting	Front Of House Manager, Camera Work And Editor
2012	Bonnie Lee Bouman's Casting House	Front Of House Manager & Camera Work